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Fabric: Aida 16, White
300w X 367h Stitches
Size: 16 Count, 47.63w X 58.26h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 2 DMC 001 BLANC

[ ] = 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
L 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
[ | [ | 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

Il [¢] 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT

_ = 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

[ = 2 DMC 161 Gray Blue

] 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VyY LT

] 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
[] ] 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UL VY LT
[ =2 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

[ | =] 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
[ | [ - | 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | = 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red

[ | (@ 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

[ ] 2 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK

[ | [ - ] 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

] 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT

[ | L) 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

[ =] 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

N Dl 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

L 2 DMC 436 Tan

_ 53] 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK

[ | ] 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
[ =N 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-VY DK
] 2 DMC 604 Cranberry-LT

o =] 2 DMC 611 Drab Brown

= ] 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-DK

[ L] 2 DMC 718 Plum

] 2 DMC 728 Topaz

L 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD

Il 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

[] 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

] 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
L] 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ (=] 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK

= ) 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

[ | /'] 2 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
[ O] 2 DMC 818 Geranium-Pale VY LT
[ | [ | 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

I 2 DMC 833 Golden Olive-LT
Il 2 DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
[ N 2 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK

[ | ] 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK

[ = 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD

[ | ] 2 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

[ = 2 DMC 919 Red Copper

o B 2 DMC 921 Copper

o C1 2 DMC 922 Copper-LT

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ | [ | 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
L] 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT

0 B 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
L 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

B EE N G = RS X S EEE =N N 56 ] 20

BN TR EEEEC]

3033
3042
3064
3328
3346
3350
3371
3609
3688
3722
3731
3733
3752
3770
3774
3776
3778
3804
3807
3822
3827
3830
3831
3834
3835
3836
3856
3857
3858
3859
3860
3861
3864
3886

Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-LT
Desert Sand
Salmon-DK

Hunter Green
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Black Brown
Plum-UL LT
Mauve-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Dusty Rose-VY DK
Dusty Rose
Antique Blue-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Cyclamen Pink-DK
Cornflower Blue
Straw-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta-MD
Raspberry-DK
Grape-DK

Grape-MD

Grape-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-LT

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Very Dark Plum



